

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C)No. 3130/2006

Engineering Export

Promotion Council

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Smt. Kaushalya tulli
)

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/02/2006 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.K.P.Pathak,ASG.

Ms.Sangeeta Mandal,adv.

Ms. Jayshree Singh,adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on due date.

tioner shall not

The decree for eviction passed against the peti

be executed till then.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER